
ADAC - RSG Racing Days

Lapchart for Race 1

LapsPosNameNo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu Results and Laptimes :

Fastest time :  1:52.342  in lap  42  by nbr. 53 : Nolte-Stippler (Ford GT 40) Page 1 of 3

Felix Haas 1241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241

Scheufen-Schmidt-Staade 2127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127

Nolte-Stippler 353 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128

Ralf Oehme 4122 122 122 122 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 53 53 53 53 53 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103

Reinhold Gröpper 592 92 128 128 92 92 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 92 92 53 53 53 53 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19

Frank Strohte 6128 128 92 92 122 103 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 53 53 19 19 19 19 53 53 53 53 53 176 176 176 176 176

Michael Wittke 7103 103 103 103 103 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 92 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 170 170 170 170 170

Tice-Conoley 819 19 19 19 19 171 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 142 53 53 53 53

von Hauswolff-Wramell 9176 176 176 176 176 176 120 120 120 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 179 142 142 142 25

Niestrath-Schlüter 10170 170 120 171 171 120 130 130 130 120 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 170 170 170 170 170 170 142 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 25 179 179 179 126

Goder-Schlüter 11120 120 171 120 120 130 170 200 200 200 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 130 142 142 142 142 142 179 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 53 25 25 25 160

Lothar Wilms 12171 171 170 130 130 122 200 170 170 170 120 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 25 179 179 179 179 25 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 126 126 41

Barz-Kampmann 13179 179 130 170 170 170 171 142 142 142 142 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 179 25 25 25 25 41 200 200 200 200 126 126 126 126 126 160 160 200

Backes-Müller 14142 142 179 200 200 200 179 179 179 179 25 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 41 41 41 41 41 126 126 126 126 126 200 160 160 160 160 200 41 142

Te Neues-Christians 15130 130 200 179 179 179 142 25 25 25 179 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 126 126 126 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 200 200 200 200 41 200 165

Lambert-Ward 1641 41 41 41 142 142 25 41 41 41 41 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 160 160 160 126 126 101 101 101 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 179

Brussé-Weber-Meier 18200 200 25 25 25 25 41 126 126 126 126 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 101 101 101 101 101 165 165 165 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101

Kai-Uwe Harth 1934 34 34 142 41 41 126 101 101 160 160 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 165 165 165 165 165 10 10 10 10 10 10 140 140 140 140 140 140 140

Hamilton-Markovac 2025 25 142 34 126 126 101 160 160 101 101 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 10 34 34 34 34 34 34

Jürgen Schaum 17160 160 126 126 101 101 160 165 165 165 165 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 10 10 10 10 10 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 10 10 10 10 10 10

Afschin Fatemi 21126 126 101 101 160 160 165 34 34 34 140 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 34 34 34 34 34 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 130 130

Franz-van Eldik 22101 101 160 160 34 34 34 140 140 140 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 92 92

Nothnagel-Wilms 23165 165 165 165 165 165 140 10 10 10 10

Kolter-Koenzen 2410 10 10 140 140 140 10

Bellersheim-Bellersheim-Bellersheim25140 140 140 10 10 10



ADAC - RSG Racing Days

Lapchart for Race 1

LapsPosNameNo 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu Results and Laptimes :

Fastest time :  1:52.342  in lap  42  by nbr. 53 : Nolte-Stippler (Ford GT 40) Page 2 of 3

Felix Haas 1241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53

Scheufen-Schmidt-Staade 2127 127 127 127 127 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 128 128 128 128 128

Nolte-Stippler 353 128 128 128 128 103 103 103 103 103 127 127 127 127 127 53 53 53 53 53 127 127 127 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 127 127 127 127 127

Ralf Oehme 4122 103 103 103 103 127 127 127 127 127 53 53 53 53 53 127 127 127 127 127 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103

Reinhold Gröpper 592 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 53 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19

Frank Strohte 6128 176 176 53 53 53 53 53 53 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176

Michael Wittke 7103 53 53 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41

Tice-Conoley 819 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142

von Hauswolff-Wramell 9176 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 142 25 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 126 126 126 126 126 126 126

Niestrath-Schlüter 10170 126 126 126 126 126 41 41 41 41 41 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 160 160 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 126 25 160 160 160 160 160 160

Goder-Schlüter 11120 160 160 160 160 41 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 200 200 200 126 126 126 126 126 126 25 160 25 165 165 165 165 165

Lothar Wilms 12171 41 41 41 41 160 200 142 142 142 142 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 165 126 126 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 25 25 25 25 25

Barz-Kampmann 13179 200 200 200 200 200 142 200 200 200 200 179 179 179 179 179 165 165 165 165 126 165 165 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179 179

Backes-Müller 14142 142 142 142 142 142 165 165 165 179 179 165 165 165 165 165 179 126 126 126 179 179 179 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Te Neues-Christians 15130 165 165 165 165 165 179 179 179 165 165 126 126 126 126 126 126 179 179 179 10 10 10 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140

Lambert-Ward 1641 179 179 179 179 179 126 126 126 126 126 101 101 101 101 10 10 10 10 10 140 140 140 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101

Brussé-Weber-Meier 18200 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 10 10 10 10 101 101 101 101 140 101 101 101 200 200

Kai-Uwe Harth 1934 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 101 92 92 92 92 92

Hamilton-Markovac 2025 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 10 10 10 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 130 130 130 130 130

Jürgen Schaum 17160 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 140 140 140 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 241

Afschin Fatemi 21126 130 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92

Franz-van Eldik 22101 92 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130

Nothnagel-Wilms 23165

Kolter-Koenzen 2410

Bellersheim-Bellersheim-Bellersheim25140



ADAC - RSG Racing Days

Lapchart for Race 1

LapsPosNameNo 81 82 83 84 85 

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu Results and Laptimes :

Fastest time :  1:52.342  in lap  42  by nbr. 53 : Nolte-Stippler (Ford GT 40) Page 3 of 3

Felix Haas 1241 53 53 53 53 53

Scheufen-Schmidt-Staade 2127 128 128 128 128 128

Nolte-Stippler 353 127 127 127 127 127

Ralf Oehme 4122 103 103 103

Reinhold Gröpper 592 19 19 19

Frank Strohte 6128 176

Michael Wittke 7103

Tice-Conoley 819

von Hauswolff-Wramell 9176

Niestrath-Schlüter 10170

Goder-Schlüter 11120

Lothar Wilms 12171

Barz-Kampmann 13179

Backes-Müller 14142

Te Neues-Christians 15130

Lambert-Ward 1641

Brussé-Weber-Meier 18200

Kai-Uwe Harth 1934

Hamilton-Markovac 2025

Jürgen Schaum 17160

Afschin Fatemi 21126

Franz-van Eldik 22101

Nothnagel-Wilms 23165

Kolter-Koenzen 2410

Bellersheim-Bellersheim-Bellersheim25140


